ST
HESvE TP

B oM R
I Ea—K K93263
i X  JWM1500

Bate®xX JWM1500-03

o BBRmREN DRI, B EmERRNEERES,
- fiREBmO—BICE. FEH-EYMEFEOHDEBRAHIET .

HIABHIHIA Y —






#B

*

BB 5EXUTDINT

HISEROBHEERIZONT

1. #ah ZHESIOBNL, TREEHE 2 T < S,

OH® &4
@ BT 350
® Hhitb
il s
®f %

X AP AUEEISISSRTIRE K U, AR DR~
LT~ MIERRLTVET,

2. o [~ | [t BFozLeklcs
D ij‘()

VAR Y HAAEI OO SRS
SRR & 17 3 v B B

veo T ol SO SRS
THEBEE U7 ViR,

Z OB ORHERHTAOUHRER IR 13, 85&TS
0% OETT, 2L, HRERNTH-TH, KR
R Z W TCI &% TR S Q< Ea b H D
7,

R OSHAIRRIAN I B OB TR T L%
T, HHRHERRREE Tho T, e ZEEHEN S
o TS BRI S O - DD C TR S QU &
ES




JWM1500 BESYEVI LY
JL—L-F—TIL0ays

T 397

] o o

RES| H & B & s A W g
1 | 149059100R AL T L—ALCP 1
2 | 149078000M Ey ;150 2
3 | DCo3o CHE XU V7 30 2
4 | PS100045 ATV T 10X45 2
5 149076100R Y77 L= CP 1
6 | KBB-3030B H—=R RIANRTY 7 B 30X34X30 2
7 | KBF-3030B =R FIFAB 750V % B 30X30 2
8 ONC6 TY—Az=w7V C M6 2
9 | 149078000M ;150 2
10 | DCO30 CHEKADT L7 30 2
11 | PS100045 ALY T 10X45 2
12| 149079000M ECP ;70 1
13 | 149080000M FrCP; 114 1
14 | DCO30 CHE AT V7 30 2
15 | 1490772007 BT =T NVC P 1
16 | CAPOT5075 Xywl TEXT5X3. 2 4
17 | ONB6 V=A==V B M6 4
18 | 148589000M Rgua—LCP 2
19 | 000415000M Frv/ 62 2
20 | 000738000M YUy 6 2
21 | WRA24 BT r M2 4 2
22 | 1486490007 T8 TR AL 1
23 | BSQZ08016 aHFZSWQWYHF AL 7 M8X16 2
24 | 149081000R 7—3 CP 1
25 | 1490820007 FL—kF; R 1




JWM1500 BHESvE T
T—La-F—T LAY

RIES BB & oM A {3 %z
26 | 1492160007 FL—hk; L 1
28 | BZ12030 Bk 8.8 M12X30 6
29 | NZ12 Fvh 8 2¥= M12 2
30 | WSAI2 ARV Hx 3dy M1 2 6
31 | RBT10015 RZB 10. 9 M10OX15 2
32 | WSAL0 NERYPHx 34y M10 2
33 | 045354000M Twiy ; 36X3, 2 2
34 | CAP050050 Fyrv7l BOX50X2. 3 2
37 | 1490990060M F—=5CP 1
38 | KBB-2030B =Ry RGAXFY L7 B 20X23X30 2
39 | 149100100M S 1
40 | DCO25 CHEINADU U725 2
41 | WRA20 BT R M20 1
42 | PCO50036 Uy 5X36 1
43 | 098630000M (% 1
44 | BSZ08055 afJEFENVE 7 M8X55 1
45 | NNFO8 IG5V A Y b M8 1
46 | 081735000M ATY T 1
47 | 045687000M FA BN 1
48 | 025266000M Fo 7 A P H F 1
49 | N212 Jvh 8 2%= M12 2
50 | 1173400206 VILUH  CWP30X50X275 1
51 | PCO50036 JYEL 5X36 1
52 | WRA16 eI EX M16 1
53 | NNF12 75V F Aty b M1 2 1
54 | ILT300 AvvanayZFA 4, 8X301 -
55 | 0887210000 AL G F o —T N
56 | 1339780000 STARS—2ZF~YL; 40 1
57 | 1339060000 STAR®—Z7 7Yl ; 31. 5 (R rx) 1
58 | 1061640000 S b a1 1
60 | 1064620000 SV A al 48 1
61 | 1064640000 GRN A2y 50 1
62 | 0009360000 NV TUL Y —501008Q8 2
63 | 0009630000 NSV T, W—501008SQ8 1




JWM1500 BESvELS 2Ly
JIbT L

| 142012 |

065-0058-1002

SLEE B S E B ¥ & A W Bk il %
1 1490840007 AA T =ACP 1
2 | BZ14045 ALVl 8. 8 M14X45 7
3 | Nz14 Fov k8 2¥= M1l4 7
4 | WSA14 NRPFHX 32y M1 4 7
5 | 1490850007 JUCP 1
6 | BSZ10030 SRR 7T M10OX30 4
7 | WSA10 NEFHE 327 M10 4
8 | 0858590000 7yiia 1
9 | BJ10025 PI%YwFB 10. 9 M10X25 1
10 | NNF10 TG54ty N M10O 1
11 | 1495640007 U7 RFP—ACP 1
12 | 149080000M ECP ;114 1
13| 149087000M FCP ;83 1
14 | DCO30 CHENAD 7 30 2
15 | ONB6 TY—RAR=w TN B M6 1
16 | 149088000M Y7 CP 1
17 | 149089000M F—k 2
18 | 149079000M v CP 70 4
19 | DCO30 CHZ AT 7 30 4
20 | ONAG TV =2z A M6 3
21 | 149321000R 11— CP 1
22 | 149322000M EYCP 1
23 | BSPZ08020 aBZSWYEFRLE 7 M8X20 2
24 | 1493231007 PTT—ACP 1
25 | BZ12045 ALh 8.8 M12X45 4

-3.




JWM1500 BESYEVT LY
YIRF—Ls

40

24
[Taze12 |
065-0058-1002
LIRS BN E B Wwoom A B %% yi =
26 | NZ12 Fwh 8 2%2 M12 4
27 | WSA12 REYPHAR 3747 M1 2 4
29 | CAPOG0538 | ¥ % v~ 60. 5x3. 8 1
31 | BZ12045 AR 8. 8 M12X45 1
32 | NZ12 Fwh 8 232 M12 1
33 | WSA12 NEPFH R 327 M1 2 1
34 | BSZ10025 aFEZARNLE 7T M10X25 1
35 | WSALO PREPHR 397 M10 1
36 | 075290100M Twiw 10 1
37 | 1064630000 GV A 49 1
38 | 0009630000 ANV T T W—50100SQ8S 1
39 | 1065190000 SV A7 105 1
40 | 1493280000 S50 K= 200X350 1




JWM1500 BESVELTILY
DR A

[

| 42021 |

065-0058-1003

RHES 88 E 5 M A {E%L %
1| 0931130000 oA RT YT 1
2 | ONASI FV—R=v L A PT1,/8 1
3 | BX10035 ALk 10,9 M10X35 23
4 | WSALO AP 39y M10 23
5 | BH12055 FrvvFB 10. 9 M12X55 2
6 | WSA12 NRPFHEX 347 M1 2 2
7 | 0931810002 By 13T 1
8 | 1484820000 AALE R 12T 1
9 | KFC07070250 | ~A a2 F— Ugyw)l 7TXTX25 1
10 | 1485550000 RAEY ;22T 1
11 | 1485541000 e AR v 1
12 | DCo25 CHZ AU V7 25 1
13 | JCS205LLU 2oy bEURTYLY CS205LLU 2
14 | JPF2056 NRAT7500 =) PF205 2
15 | BSZ08020 aFEZBELVE 7T M8X20 3
16 | NSPOS A EATY Ty b 4 M8 3
17 | 055149300M | SA 750 2
18 | BSPZ08020 T ESWYERRALN 7 M8X20 3
19 | 0967570000 VA 25, 5X0. 6 -
20 | 0556990000 A -
21 | 803181000M TS5y RCP , AL v 1
23 | 1437050006 T E—-4 0 80 1
24 | 0907800000 Twivy ;8. 5X3. 2 1
25 | BSPZ08020 aFEFSWYRELE 7 M8X20 1
27 | ONAG TY—Rz=y N A M6 1

-5




JWM1500 HEIVELITIIY
IR, 80—~ Lk

14293

066-0058-1004

RNES B B E s 4 W B {
1 148544000R —5C P 1
2 | 148914000R 1—SCP;F 1
3 | JCSPB20SLLU | X7 Yy FVm=w b CSPB205LLU 4
4 | BSPZ08035 aFHSWYFANLE 7 M8X35 8
5 | 080414100 Tvi% ;8 8
6 | DCo25 CHEZNADY U/ 25 4
7 | 1485530004 ATwlry b 40X21T 1
8 | 148560000M HF—;25. 5X15. 5 1
9 | 096757000M A 25, 5X0. 6 -
10 | 0556990000 N -
11 | LA40087C H—5F - 40X87L 1| ®33,34 1%
12 | ADO40 ATy N o 40 2
13 | 148549000M 7Lk 1
14 | 1485560000 =S4 1
15 | 065482200M Tvi¥ ;12 2
16 | WSAI2 NPT H 3Fy M1 2 2
17 | BZ12070 ALk 8.8 M12X70 1
18 | BZ12030 ALl 8.8 M12X30 1
19 | 1485500007 H=CP ; r—57 Fz 1
20 | 0442890000 =FY M8 1
21 | WCR1HOS PI AR YP TR 1valay MS 1
22 | 143858000M A7y h; 40X12T—20T 1
23 | 148560000M H5— 25, BX15. 5 1
24 | 056984000M 7Y 1
25 | 1325481000 AL ;2210 2




JWM1500 HESvE T
DED 0—=5-~)Lk

14293
066-0068-1004

RES B & & 5 - (B {i& %
26 | 148607000M | ~UL MHA K 2
27 | NSZ10 aBFEtyh 8 2%= M1O 4
28 | WSAL0 AR HR 34y M1 0 4
29 | WRALO eI HFHE M10O 4
30 | 000085200M | N—& L 8X1. 6 2

33 | ACO40 2PATEY RNV 40
34 | AAO40 VEFT 40




JWM1500 BEIvELT I
SYTHRILE 1, 2

RER B & B F #Hoom A " {5 f =z
1| 0936163000 ¥ 7k 1
2 | ONAS TY—RARz=w 7 A M6 1
3 | NZ20 Fvh 8 2¥a2 M20 1
4 | 0936170000 TR T — 1
5 | WSA20 NERYPHF 347 M20 1
6 | 093618100M 1y T b—h 1
7 | BJ05012 HIFF ¥y B 10. 9 M5HEX12 2
8 | 093613300R | #ALCP 1
9 | KBB-2520B TR RIGATY LT B 25X28X20 1
10 | 110567000M D2 273 TN 1
11| NN20 FArrFy b M20O 1
12 | WSA20 NEFHR 3Ady M20 1
13 | 098604100 y RCP 1
14 | WRAI2 EIFEHR M1 2 1
15 | PCO32020 JUEY 3. 2X20 1
16 | NZ12 Fwh 8 2v¥x M12 1
17 | WRAI2 IR M1 2 1
18 | 093754000 TA—J xR 12X48 1
19 | 093755000 'y 12X48 1
20 | 077412000M AFY T H 2
21 | 093548100M T FIRNA 1
22 | PS050040 AFY T B5X40 1
23 | 093623200M T F Rk 1
24 | NZ14 Fv b 8 2= M14 1
25 | 0936241008 | L—KCP 1




JWM1500 BEIvEVTTIY
SuTRILE 1, 2

T

AHEES| B E S R {E% i
26 | 093495000M AT H 1
27 | BZI10050 ALk 8.8 Ly M10O0X50 1
28 | NSZ10 affZFyhh 8 2¥= MI10 1
29 | BZI12050 ALk 8.8 Fr M12X50 1
30 | NZ12 Foh 8 2¥= MI12 1
31 | WSA12 NREPHR 3T M1 2 1
32 | WSAL0 ARPHR 327 M10 1
33 | 149095000M F—ALCP 1
34 | 077412000M AT H 1
35 | KBB-2025B H=IR RIAXFTY LT B 20X23X25 1
36 | PC050036 JUELY B5X36 1
37 | WRA20 EFPHTR M20 1
38 | 149096000M 2y R:;M12X615 1
39 | 093754000M TAg—J TR ;12X48 1
40 | 093755000M Er; 12X48 1
41 | BL12BD Yoy oR— BLFHZ *AA M12 1
42 | NZ12 Foh 8 2vam M12 2
43 | NNF12 TS5 A arty b M1 2 1
44 | 149097100M F—ALCP 1
45 | KBB-2025B H—Ry RIGA_FY 7 B 20X23X25 1
46 | PC050036 UL BX36 1
A7 | WRA20 eI R M20 1
48 | 1497680000 —= 1
49 | BZ12070 AR 8. 8 M12X70 1
50 | NZ12 Fwvh 8 2¥= MI12 1

-9.




JWM1500 BESVET LY
SUTHRILE 1, 2

19
g:é 20
N U,
A
[ &,
8

14200

AHES B o ' s A W %k 1 %
51 | WSA12 NEYPHR 34y M1 2 1
52 | 040608401M Ty 13%X4. 5 1
53 | 149098000M 7L b 1
54 | PC032025 JUE 3. 2X25 2
55 | WRA14 BT R M1 4 2

-10 -



o

JWM1500 BESVEVT 2Ly
Sy TRILE 3

[ 142043

"0B6-0066-1006

RHER| W B F oW & W {0
1 | 098613300M 7= C P 1
2 | KBB-2025B BB RGAXTY 7 B 20X23X25 2
3 | 093621000M [sv% 1
4 | WRA20 eI M20 2
5 | PC0O50036 YL 5X36 2
6 | 132671000M 1y FCP 1
7 | WRAIL2 EIFEHE M1 2 1
8 | PC032020 JUEL 3. 2X20 1
9 | NZ12 Fvhk 8 2va2 M12 1
10 | 0937540000 TA—=J xR, 12X48 1
11 | 000062200M Ey:B12X35 1
12 | WRA12 e R M1 2 1
13 | PCO32020 JYEy 3, 2X20 1
14 | 098617000M 7—A5LCP 1
15 | KBB-2025B IR RGAXFY L7 B 20X23X25 1
16 | WRA20 EIYPHTR M20 1
17 | PCO50036 JUEYy 5X36 1
18 | 0916481000 ATFY T 1
19 | 070286100M AT Y o RN 1
20 | 025266000M X 7 A LI R 1
21 | BXT12170 AR 10,9 Fr M12X170 1
22 | NZ12 Fvyh 8 2¥a M12 1
23 | 148559000M = 1
24 | BL12BD Yoy ZR—n BLHZ AZX M12 2
25 | NZ12 Fyk 8 2va M12 2

-11 -




JWM1500 BEIvELT LY
SyIHRILE 3

RILES| B 5 F B H - %k 1
26 | NNF12 TS5 Aarty b M1 2 2
27 | 148558100 FbC P 1
28 | KBB-2020B H—Ry RIGAXTY 7 B 20X23X20 2
29 | 057788100M N -
30 | 0873081000 P20, 5X0. 27 -
31 | 075290100M Twiv ;10 1
32 | BSZ10020 SHERNVE 7T M10X20 1

33 | WSAL0 NP H R 3=y M10 1
34 | 148592100 | L— b ; LoX— 1
35 | 1490370000 Fa—7 1 $620X70 1
36 | NNF10 TS5 Aarby N M1 0 1
37 | 075290100 Jwviv ;10 1
38 | 1485610007 A 1
39 | RBT08020 REB 10, 9 M8X20 3
40 | WSAOS NERWFIH R 34T MS 3
41 | 044097200 Twiy ;8 3
42 | 1485570007 | =2 L— | 1
43 | 000451000M HIZFRELE 8.8 M10X25 3
44 | WSA10 ApRYPHx 34y M10 3
45 | NSZ10 afEryh 8 2¥= MI1O 3
46 | 148562000M DN -
47 | 1439201000 DR 1
48 | NNF12 TS5V FA Ly h M1 2 1
49 | BZ12025 ARk 8. 8 M12X25 1
50 | 042783600M Twiy o 12 1
51 | WSAI2 NEPH R 327 M1 2 1
52 | 143921100M FVECP ; 3B 1
53 | BSZ10025 aHERNVE 7T M10OX25 2
54 | WSAL0 ARPHFE 3FY M1 0 2
55 | NSZ10 aBfyFfvh 8 2¥a M10 2
56 | 117940100 | F A 7 1
57 | BZ06020 Ak 8. 8 M6X20 2
58 | WRAOS BT M8 2
59 | WRAOG eGP HR M6 2
60 | NPO6 ALY F b M6 2
61 | 143926000M FIECP ; 2 1
62 | 143930100M RALFZCP ;1 1
63 | 143940100M | R Y 7 1
64 | 044620100M ay 7 AFY 7 H 1
65 | NNF12 T5 ARy N M1 2 1
66 | 143935000M | B 5 — 1
67 | 143936000M | 7L— b 1
68 | NNF10 TS5 U4 ety b M10 2
69 | 075290100M Ty 10 2
70 | 143937000 | HA RCP 1
71 | RBTO8030 RZB 10, 9 M8X30 2
72 | 080414100M Twi% ;8 2
73 | WSAO8 SRR 34y MS 2
74 | 1064660000 GG Ay 59 1
75 | 065482200M Toiy ;12 2
76 | 0850020000 | A Y S 1

-12-




JWM1500 BESYEVS LY

ALY FIU— LW

28

20—

\E
(

[ 14205

21

%}@fs

S«

@) 41

46
CYP N
(o 26 28

27 (o)
1

060-0058-1006 B B
RMES| BB - ) (% (i =z
1 | 148535000R AR yFTL—ALCP ;W 1
2 1485400004 UM H BN b 2
3 | NZ12 Jvh 8 2¥a M12 8
4 | BSZ08070 aFEZRNLN T M8XTO 1
5 | NNFO8 7250V A vy b M8 1
6 | 132367000M Fl— K 1
7 | 055474000 HIZFRNVE 8. 8 M8X20 2
8 | NSPO8 2 RATY Ty b 4 M8 2
9 | 132368100M 7Ty CP 2
10 | 080414100M R 2
11 | BSZ08025 aBfZARNVES 7T M8X25 2
12 | NNFO8 750 Ay b M8 2
13 | 043345400 BN AT Y 2
14 | 132369100M Ty 1
15 | BSZ10035 affZRNVE 7 M10X35 1
16 | BSZ10040 aff ARV 7T M10X40 1
17 | NSZ10 afFry b 8 2= M10 2
18 | 0999180000 HAATSY T 50kgf 1
19 | NNF10 TS50 arty A M10 2
20 | 148542000M T b 1
21 | 148543000 VRN 1
22 | BSZ10055 aff AR E 7T M10OX55 2
23 | NNF10 TS5V Aarty ko M10 2
24 | 000088100M | ~N—H 13 19X 3 2
25 | PCO50036 YUY 5X36 1

.13 -




JWM1500 BiEISvE Y2l

Ay FIU~—L ;W

33
" 34
g
%
O 37
. A B
29
1 —
29
26
27
14205
"060-0058-1006 B B
RUES| 2 & & & oo A B % 1B el
26 | 132377100M FRAZCP 2
27 | BZ06055 Ak 8. 8 MBXBE5 2
28 | NNF06 75V Aty N M6 2
29 | 1323741000 H—7; 4625, 5 2
33 | 143888000M RWVLCP 1
34 | 143891000M ATV A3, 2X39X40 1
35 | 143892000M 12— ; Fl—% 1
36 | J6007LLU R=N_XFY7 6007LLU 1
37 | DCO35 CHEINAD YU 35 1
38 | DHC062 CHERAT T+ 62 1
39 | 132375000M BT AvH 1
40 | 132379000M m— ; A v 1
41 | J6206LLU R _XF7Y 7 6206LLU 1
42 | DHC062 CHHBNAD 7 62 1
43 | 072005000M ATV T A 1
44 | 0581252001 Uy ; 26X2. 3 4
45 | PSO50045W ATV Ty F7Aaw 5X45 1
46 | 0633120000 T L |k 1
47 | 1329461000 S YL T A A 1
48 | 1064670000 GYL Ay 53 1

-14 -




JWM1500 BHESWE STy

ARLYFE—T
9 ]
)
W
14206
065-0058-1007
RS BB E B W A B @3k i =
1 | 148539000R TL—hCP ; A MLy 1
2 | JCS203LLU gy hEUSRFY Y CS203LLU 4
3 | JPEL203G NAT75Y v PFEL203 8
4 | BZ06020 ALk 8. 8 M6X20 8
5 | WRAOG B R M6 8
6 | NPO6 AFY Ty M6 8
7 | 137961000R A/X=CP ; AL yF 1
8 | NNFOS 75yt b M8 2
9 | 1439050000 ARLyFa—3CP; 610 2
11| 117392000M HT—: 17. 5X4 2
12 | KFD05050100 | ~f 2% — Yabks 5X5X10 2
13| 1439010002 Y ;M3X28T (t10) 1
14 | 1439020002 FP,;M3X18T (t10) 1
15 | WRA12 YT R M1 2 2
16 | WSA12 AT 34y M1 2 2
17 | NZ12 Fvhk 8 2¥= M12 2
19 | 149770000M T4 NBHA RCP 1
20 | BSZ08020 aHEZRALE 7T M8X20 4
21 | NSPOS aFEATSY 7y b 4 M8 4




JWM1500 HESwEVY L

ary

\I

[ 142071 |
065-0058-1008

EE W ' B o om AW {E# i
1 1490300000 FLVUR 5 1
2 | BSZ08110 aBFZRAVE 7 M8X110 2
3 | WSA08 ANRYPH R 327 M8 2
4 | 044097200M Twixy ;8 4
5 | 146561000M TANEFASTPFE Ty PF1,/4 10
6 | KHOBOS700FP | =7 WaA—2RA 1,/2XB5700 S451—4 2
7 | 1068-06 PF7wvy>7 PF3/8XPT3,/8 2
8 | 1035-08-04 BF—AxTAR45 PF1/2XPT1,/4 1
9 1015-08-06 AAIRIH PF1,/2XPT3,/8 1
10 | 114388000M T4 NH 1
11 | 2086-06-04 AR PT3,/8XPT1,/4 1
12 | KHO402500EP | 2.7V Ah—2A 1,/4X2500 S902—4 2
13 | 1013-04-06 R—Azmy v PF1,/4XPT3,/8 1
14 | 1035-04-06 F—-AxNR45 PF1,/4XPT3,/8 1
15 | 106900000M T PF1,/2XPT3,/8 2
16 | 098624000M Fop LRI 2
19 | KHO402900EP | =7 YidhR—2 1,/4X2900 $S902-—4 2
20 | 1033-04-06 A=Az R PF1,/4XPT3,/8 1
21 | 1013-04 R—2Az=w v PEF1,/4XPT1,/4 1
22 | 112156000M VIRYNL g 1,4 1
23 | 2086-06-04 xR PT3,/8XPT1,/4 1
24 | 0985220206 YYLH  CWPBE0OX180X380 1
25 | KHO401400EP | 27 Whk—2% 1,/4X1400 S902—4 1
26 | 1033-04-06 AR—2x )R PF1,/4XPT3,/8 1
27 | 1068-04 PF7wyrs PF1,/4XPT1,/4 1

-16 -




JWM1500 BHESwE Y2y

EV e

| 14297-1
066-0058-1008

REES| B O & B WMoom A W {3k i
28 | 2086-04 xR PT1,/4 1
29 | 112531000M | Aa—U Z—1 07 1,/ 4 1
30 | KHO401400BP | 27 YR—Z 1,/4X1400 S1—4 1
31 | 1033-04-06 R—Ax )R PF1,/74XPT3,/8 1
32 | 1490360006 UL ECWP6EB5X365X630 1
33 | KHO402300EP | =7 WdH—R 1,/4X2300 $S902—4 2
34 | 1033-04 A=Az R PF1/4XPT1,/4 2
35 | KHO403300EP | &7 Wk—A 1,/4X3300 S902—4 2
36 | 1033-04 R—-AT R PF1,/4XPT1,/4 2
37 | 2086-04 xR PT1,/4 1
38 | 0009280000 AR T NT 1,4 1
39 | 149206000R F ¥ LRI 2
40 | NNFO8 TS5 oA arty b M8 4
41 | 149207000R T 7R T I 1
42 | BSQZ08016 AFZSWQWYHFRLL 7 M8X16 4
43 | ILT200 Aoy HA 4, TX202 -
44 | ILT300 Aoyl A4 4., 8X301 -
45 | TLT380 AvvaayZHL T, 5X382 -
46 | 0749681000 ANRAGNF 2—7 2 500 -
47 | 1495681000 e F =7 1100 2
48 | 2081-06-08 Ty PT3,/8XPT1,/2 2
49 | 1495700004 URL b ; M8X90 2
50 | NSPO8 aFEATFY Ty b 4 M8 8
51 | 149571000M Fi—k 2
52 | NNFO8 TGOty N M8 2

17 -




JWM1500 BESvEST TS

)

\l

| 142981
065-0068-1009 B W
RHES B & 5 B M A W B {d &
1 1491561000 2y hp—Ry 7 ACP 1
3 | 1491580000 CAN= huu—5 ; 6 2 1
4 | NNFO8 75U A arty b M8 2
5 | 1491591000 = R R A 1
6 | 1491601000 o R 1
7 1491611000 e AN g 1
9 | ILT150 Amay 4 3. 5X152 -
10 | IRF250 UE—=h&Z A 7. 4X250 -
11 | 1105930000 B o— N Bt 1
12 | 0937330000 R = Ry 2 SN 1
13 | 143973000M FL—k 1
14 | BQZ06012 SWQWYHHA/LE 8. 8 M6X12 2
15 | CP03014 +F_Raxy M3X14 4
16 | Ws03 NRERYPHR 227 M3 4
17 | WRAO3 EIYPFHER M3 8
18 | NAO3 Ty h 4 2v= M3 4
19 | 1439740008 | 74w b ‘ 1
20 | BPZ06016 SWYHHR/LE 8. 8 M6X16 2
21 | 1110350000 Y= T T g AL AA T 2
22 | SPAN-20-5H TV Y g Y 1
23 | 0937320000 L I 1

-18 -




N

JWM1500 BESVEST Y
FFoay

14338

RER| B h F B 1O I < T % 1

1 1278720000 2T

149326000M AF7—=CP; 17—

148540000M UJ &Rk

GO DO | bt | s

PR ROCR R o

NZ12 JTwh 8 2¥ax M12

-19 -



JWM1500 BEESVELT 2L (EITE)
FHRVIRX

14302
RMEE B E B L - % i =
1 | 0501-110-200-0 | G. BOX (FE30X012) ASSY 1
2 | 0551~150-013-0 | 7# 7% (3,/4—16UNEF) 1
3 | 0324-141-014-0 | AR (12—~G1,/2) 1
4 ]0324-141-013-0 | R—RA=v 7N (12—-G1,/2) 1
5 | 0501-115-200-0 | HS T7—ACOMP 1
6 | V680~-140-602-8 | AF YL 7KL (W) 6X28 1
7 | 3536-111-008-0 | XA KA U H % 2
8 | 0501-116-210-0 | ¥f KZ T wF7—Ah (L) COMP 1
9  ]0501-115-220~0 | ¥ KZ T v F7—Uub (R) COMP 1
10 | 0501-116-011-0 | 7> ¥R/ b (M6 X1 5) 2
11 ] 0501~115-012-0 | ¥Hx6 20 3 2
12 | 0501-115-230~0 | 7' L—F 257 —~COMP 1
13 | V210-160-802-0 | = ZH /b (P) M8X20 1
14 | V362-260-008-0 | =t W F# YT %mYHFY b 1o M8 1
15 | 0501~115-014-0 | ¥Ry 7 AT K AT 1
16 | V201-460-802-5 | = WA RNk M8X25 9T 4
17 | V401-160-008-0 | S. W 8 4
18 | V411-260-008-0 | I HFWHx 8 4
19 | 0501-610-200-0 | 77~V 7 L 3—~COMP 1
20 | 3517-105-004-0 | L/S—=F Y 1
21 | V580-140-502-5 | A/ Y 7 (W) 5X25 1

=20 -




JWM1500 BESvELT 2w GEITED)

el N

4

3

~2

14303
AEES W m E B Wwoom A W (L 1 %

1 ] 0501-115-013-0 | A A JbsSf AP 2
2 | V201-461-002-5 | = HEZ R/ F M10OX25 9T 6
3 | V401-160-010~0 | S. W 10 8
4 | V411-260-010-0 | S ¥R 10 2
5 | 0501~-120-011-0 | SRANAT 2ro b (72X 8) 2
6 | 0501-120-012-0 | XA B3~ (8 0) 2
7 | V210-360-602-0 { A~ (SP) MBX20 4
8 | 0501-120-013-0 | A7 24w b kAP H R 2
9 1 0601-120-014-0 | 1w Z¥FHx (L) 2
10 | 0375-121-011-0 | B h M10X25—11T) 2
11 | V201-460-802-0 | @ Z R/ b M8X20 9T 4
12 | V401-160-008-0 | S. W 8 4
13 | 0501-210-200~1 | ¥ (JWM) COMP 1
14 | 0501-220-200-2 | A5 v 77 L—ALCOMP 1
15 | V201-461-203-5 | 2t f#R/ b M12%X35 9T 2
16 | V411-260-012-0 | S TP Hx 12 4
17 | V401-160-012-0 | S. W 12 2
18 | V303-260-012-0 | = H &> F M1 2 2
19 | V201-461-003-0 | = # RV bF M10X30 9T 2
20 | 8935-056-321-0 | SP A/ H¥FH R 2

-21 -




JWM1500 BESVE T L0 GETE)
o7 L

14304
REES BB E & - % i
1| 0501-240-200-1 | AA T —ALCOMP 1
2 | 0312-240-013-0 | 7' (R 25X28X25) 2
3 | V600~130-620~5 | R. B. B 62052Z%Z 4
4 | V704-140-025-0 | CHEZ h AT (7)) 25 4
5 | V760-150~000-0 | 7V A=Y A—M6F P=1. 0 4
6 | 0455-130-038-0 | DUY ¥ = (25X28X25) 4
7 | 0501-240-011-1 | AA T —by 1
8 | 0501-240-013-1 | U7 h 7w s (A) 2
9 | V200-461-005-0 | R/Lh M1OX50 10. 9T 4
10 | V401-160-010-0 | S. W 10 4
11 | 0501-240-230-0 | 77— ALCOMP 1
12 | 0501-240-014-0 | DU V'Y= (UX,/3030—42) 2
13| 0501-240-240-0 | V7 hE L Z—E > COMP 2
14 | 0437-348~012-0 | AA LR AWH % 2
15 | V401-160-016-0 | S. W 16 2
16 | V333-260-016-0 | @A &>V h ((KYA) M16X1. 5 2
17 | 0501~240-012-0 | =17 A 7 L— h 1
18 | V411-260~-012-0 | S AP HHR 12 1
19 | 0353-621-011-0 | = XZUF v b (M1 2) 1
20 | V183-448-002-5 | e 7 A7 TP I RIVHF P ARY M8X25 9T 2
21 | V303-260-008-0 | =&+~ F M8 2

-2 -




JWM1500 BHESYE Y20 GEFTER)

EITERE (Mvon—5)

14305
RiER R B E Moo A (B fiii %
1 | 0560-310-210-0 | 70/ (1 50X142) ASSY g | ®2~12
2 | 0560-310-220-0 | U (150X142) COMP 8
3 | 0560-310-011-0 | X7 VU2 6204 16
4 | 0560-310-012-0 | A1 LT —i 16
5 | 0560-310-013-0 | > ¥ 7 k 8
6 | 0560-310-014-0 | FH = 16
7 1 0560-310-015-0 | Z U A= M6 X1 8
8 | 0560-310-016-0 | F v k 8
9 | 0560-310-017-0 | 7> K (M1 4) 8
10 | 0560-310-018-0 | /S ¥ H % (1 4) 16
11 | 0560-310-019-0 | CU 2 S20 16
12 | 0560-310-021-0 | Z & M/ 8~ (AT /1 4) 16

223 -




JWM1500 HEIVELTTLw GETE)
EATEE (1254Y)

14306
RINEE B E B 5 - B il
1| 0501-320-200-0 | A =27 A FCOMP 2
2 10312-240-013-0 | 7oz (U, 25X28X25) 4
3 | 0329-311-011-0 | A 2T A P 2
4 | 3768-361-029-0 | B — & X ¥ — f AP X 4
5 | V401-160-010-0 | S. W 10 4
6 | V203-461-002-0 | a4 RNE (KYA) MI10X1. 25X20 4
7 | 0376-312-220-0 | H R —F (135X130) ASSY 4 | ®8~18
8 | 0560-330-310-0 | @—% (1835X130,/A) COMP 4
9 | 0354-310-021~0 | # & hHh A~ ONAF0 /1 6) 8
10 | 0560-310-016-0 | F > K 4
11 ]0560-310-015-0 | U A=V M6 X 1 4
12 | 0560~-310-018-0 | /S HFA% (1 4) 8
13 | 0560-310-014-0 | P4k 8
14 | 0560-310-012~0 | A1 N3 —)L 8
15 | 0560-310-011-0 | X7 VU7 6204 8
16 | 0376-312-221-0 | ¥ 7 ~ (181) 4
17 | 0560-310-019-0 | CU L2 S20 8
18 | 0560-310-017-0 | 7~ » (M1 4) 4

-4 -




JWM1500 BHESVEVT LY GEFTER)

EATER (PyT0—7)

14307
RAINER BB B L - (B
1 ]0660-320-011-0 | 7w 7r—F (104) 2
2 | 0376-321-011~0 | T w7 ma—F %7 K (159) 2
3 | V600-110-620-2 | R. B. B 6202 4
4 | V742-115-350-6 | A AL — VC 15356 4
5 | V705-140-035-0 | CHZ AT (FF) 35 4
6 | 0560-320-013-0 | #A FA/3%— (1 2X35X3) 4
7 | 0661-173-013-0 | 7% (1 2X40X03) 4
8 | V401-160-012-0 | S. W 1 2 4
9 | ¥300-260-012-0 | 7"V b M1 2 2
10 | 0376-321-012-0 | 7w h (M1 2X22) 2
11 | V760-150-000-0 | Z U A=Yl A—M6F P=1. 0 2

-25.




JWM1500 BESVEL T2 GEITER
ETEE(FAFL0—3)

14308
RES B am BB HoOoMm 4 B B i
1] 0501-330-200-0 | 7/ Koy N (JWM) COMP 2
2 | 0375-340-220-0 | 7 A KF&Y hAR/ hCOMP 2
3| V303-260-020-0 | = HZFY R M20 2
4 | 0501-331-011-0 | 7 FiAwma—F (JWM) 2
5 | V600-110-600~4 | R. B. B 6004 4
6 | V740-120~420-6 | AN — SC20426 4
7 | VI05-140-042-0 | CHZ kAT (7)) 42 4
8 | 0376-331-011-0 | 74 KT ¥ %7 b (142) 2
9 | 0361-203-003-1 | Ry B/~ (14) 4
10 | V411-260-014-0 | S HFPF % 14 4
11 | V401-160-014-0 | S. W 14 4
12 | V300-260-014-0 | 7> ~ M1 4 2
13 | 0560-310~016-0 | F~ k 2
14 | VI60~150-000-0 | U A= A—M6F P=1. 0 2
15 | 0501-350-011-0 | 72— (300X556X72) 2

=26 -




JWM1500 BESvES 2w GETE

LA 4N

Lo

l 14309 ‘

RMER| B E 5 i A ) {45 i &
1 | 0501-410-200-0 | =¥ (EX400DS) 1
2 | V201-261-005-0 | =2 AR/~ M10OX50 4
3 | V411-260-010-0 | SHFW LR 10 4
4 | 8935-001-062-0 | A Z A H 2% 4
5 | V401-160-010-0 | S. W 10 4
6 | V304-260-010-0 | 2 HZF Y h 232 M10 4
7 | 0501-420-200~1 | /A F3A4 FCOMP 1
8 | V210-160-802-0 | st H XA/~ (P) M8X20 4
9 | V362-260~008-0 | 2 HAF I NNRYHFY A 1= MS 4
10 | 0501-420-011-0 | /»A F 34 T 25— (/%) 1
11 | 0501-420-220-0 | /A /34 P2 FCOMP 1
12| 0774-440-014-0 | Z v %Y (4X10) AL R 3

.27 -




JWM1500 BESVE Y22 GEITER)

IOU(FIITEY)

f
¢

14310
AiEE B AR’ B - . {E% i
1| 0374-435-012-0 | /A7 U Y FxY (23 5) 2
2 | 06870-440-011-0 | Ny F U 4 P= 1
3 | V360-260~006-0 | 4 FRRYF TV 12 M6 5
4 | 0664-452-011-0 | N5 VY 44B (GS—Y) 1
5 | 0501-430-011-0 | 7’9 AY—K¥E» (1100) 1
6 | 0501-430~012-0 | v A F AU —F &2 (90 0) 1
7 1 0353-422-250-0 | AA AL vFASSY 1
8 | 0501-430-013-0 | R Fv v/ 1
9 | 0453-717-230~0 | ‘B2 % (3 F7) 1
10 | 3642-496-007-1 | AL v F AL X 1
11 | V111-1563-003-0 | FF A} ~_z2xy’ M3 X 30 2
12 | V401-150-003-0 | S. W 3 2
13 | V411-250-003-0 | S Y% 3 2
14 | 0550-611-013-0 | U L—RAA v 1
15 | V210-350-601-6 | Ak (SP) M6 X186 1

.28 -




JWM1500 BEESYELT L (EITED)
T (A a—FR)

¥ agELa-x

14311
REEE| W E =B in y45 %k {ji =
1 0501-430-200~1 | AAf v m—F (JWM) COMP 1
2 4301-210-002-0 | ELARNL 6 X 16 (a2 H ) 1

«20 .




JWM1500 BEEIVEL T (EITED)
TP (kI YHFaby)

14312

A&y

B o

5l i 4 Vi

{1

0347-711~-200-0

507 (12V—=258W) SET

@2

0343-430-019-0

12V—=25W L7

0501-436-200-0

F 72— RCOMP

V211-360-802-0

afERLE (SP) M8X20

V362-260-008-0

AFFEYFGARRY TPV R 1va M8

[ rR R g I N

3600-201-014-0

AR BT A A A

bk | ek | ok | ponk |k | et

230 -




JWM1500 BESYELT LY GEITER)
EE (YR ary)

VY ERE

14313
AMES B 5 I - % &
1] 0501-510~011-2 | E-—1 1
2 1 0501-510-013-0 | HS T —1U 1
3 | 0551-521-013-1 | HS T %— 1
4 | V200-460-602-0 | R M6 X 20 1
5 | V401-160-006-0 | S. W 6 1
6 | V210-360-601-6 | A~ (SP) M6X16 12
7 1 0501-510-220~1 | ~ LV R A hws3 (M) COMP 1
8 | V211-360-802-0 | =W Z ARk (SP) M8X20 2
9 1 0501-510-012-1 | ~L h (V' SA32HP4) 2
10 | 0501-640-012-0 | 7 7 > H /53— 1
11 | 0208-112-404-0 | 77> HT500 (R) 1
12 | 0385-511-015~0 | 7/ — VY 7 L— | 1
13 | 0501-510-014-0 | 5 — (30X44X3, 2) ]




JWM1500 BESvELY LY GEITED

=8 (Foiawyrhary)

16
14314
RSS! B E B B s & B {3k Jii %
I | 0501-511~-200~0 | 7 /g v —ACOMP 1
2 | V211-350-802-5 | 2 HZHAN | (SP) M8X25 4
3 | 0338-545-230-0 | A7 A hwsL (wx) COMP 2
4 | 0501-511-210-0 | A F v XL COMP 1
5 | V362-260-008-0 | 2 WA Y TG ARV FY N 12 M8 2
6 | 0501-511-220-2 | YU agF i a7 —5LCOMP 1
7 10501-611-011-0 | DU Y= (16X18X25) 2
8 | 0501-511-014-0 | F> g rm—F (70) 1
9 | V704-140-025-0 | CHZ R AT (V7)) 25 1
10 | V411-260-016-0 | S HFPF VR 16 1
11 | V500-163-002-5 | DY > 3X25 1
12 | 0450-501-012-0 | H7 o X539/ S P 1
13 | 8935-005-031-0 | 1/ 3—S P 1
14 | 0501-511-012-0 | 7 9 wFuw K 1
15 | V411-260-010-0 | S HXFVHx 10 1
16 | V500-163-002~0 | YU B> 3X 20 1
17 | 0501-511-013-0 | 7 T wFa v K7 L— |k 1
18 | V303-260-010-0 | = ZF>Y h M1 0 2
19 | V600-150-620-5 | R. B. B 6205DDU 2
20 | V705-140-052-0 | CH&Z R AU (7)) 52 2

-3




JWM1500 BEIVELT T r GEFTE
B (VRIRT)

14315
REE| 2B B B A W {E%
0501-512-200-0 | Y (VA 187) COMP
8935-058-026-0 | S P A ¥4 xR
V401-160-010~0 | S, W 10

V201-461-002-0

aFEZEVE M10O0X20 9T

0501-512-011-0

L b (Va7 SA39HPA4)

0501-512-210-0

2T T COMP

0664-412-016-0

DUZv= (1220)

8935-004-026-0

VRV & AN ave- Ve

IR UT T WIDD ]

V704-140-015-0

CHERIAD (V7)) 15

V411-260-012-0

IHXYHE 12

13056-241-001-0

BANGGNT —E

05560-b20-015-0

A SV 7 (HE0Q9 3)

8935-005-026—-0

Ny ETryaray R

V303-260-008-0

aHEFYh M8

0501-520-200-0

2TYRTPPLTBTAL

V211-360—-802-5

aHERL (SP) M8X25

0501-520-210-0

aFIR TS AT~ COMP

-33 -

DO [ bt | DD = |t | pod | o | gk | ek

bk | CQ P = [ DD bt | et | = I DD




JWM1500 BESVE T2 GEFTE)
B8 (Va2 A)

14316

RHER] @ & F B

B
b

oy

0501-513-200-1

(T N T

oA T b= ACOMP

Do

V200-460-602-0

AL MBXZ20 9T

3789-151-006-0

Bray sz

V361-260-006-0

PINRRYFSY RN 23/ M6

0501-513-210-1

AT —5HCOMP

V410-260-010-0

affAFEHR 10

V500-162-501-5

gy 2. BX15

8935-004-048-0

T3-S P

SeR ool S} NerE Re) I RV

0501-513-011-0

ol T—h (17)

Pt | opemb |t o ]k N IND ] DD | et

~34 -




JWM1500 BESYET T2 (GEITE)
ATPIIIF(ATIIIA)

14317
RINEE] B E B H g A T B fii =
1| 0501-530-200-0 | U H80ASSY 1| ®2~12
2 1 0501-530-210-0 | U480 (416) COMP 1
3 | 0501-530-201-0 | & F 1
4 ] 0551-631-202-0 | @ Rh3—8 0 (U) 1
5 | 0620~530-402-1 | 2 b8 0 1
6 | 0315-303-224-0 | #A /=3 5 1
7 10315-303-225-0 | U/ F 235 1
8 | V720-102-402-0 | OU 2 P20 1
9 | 0620-530-403-0 | U SvF 280 3
10 | 0433-025-013-0 | @Y B 7 7TV F f ARY 1
11 | V411-260-016-0 | S A2 16 1
12| V330-460-016-0 | 7> b (K A) M16X1. 5 77T 1
13 | 0412-205-009-0 | 9 0° = /LR 2
14 10312-530-015-0 | £°> (20X1586) 1
15 | V411-260-020-0 | S AP HE 20 2
16 | V500-165-003-0 | Y K> 5X 30 2
17 1 0501-530-011-0 | U &y FE'r (80) 1
18 | V704-140-020-0 | CHFZ F 2T (7)) 20 2

-35.




JWM1500 BESYE VT GEFED
ATIIYF(HSTALY)

14318
RIES B A B F B M A W B
1| 0501-540-200-1 | A L& 7 COMP 1
2 | V211-360-802-5 | = ARk (SP) M8X25 4
3 | VI81-160~000~4 | 7 X=X /Z 7 PT1,/4 1
4 | 0501-540-220~0 | RAF > T 4 NHF—ASSY 1
5 | 0501-540-230-0 | 7Y —H#F¥ > BR—39B 1
6 | 0501-540-012-0 | m—RA (1 2. 7X20. 5X230) 1
7 | 0329~141-014-1 | AR—RA/R R 8
8 | 0501-540-013-0 | F—R=w 7N (1 2—~R1,/2) 3
9 | 0501-540-014-0 | V¥7 (Rc1,/2—Rc 3,/8) 2
10 | 0501-540-015-0 | Axs—AF 4% (R3,8) 2
11 | 0501-540-016-0 | &"A—A (1 2. 7X20. 5X975) 1
12| 0501-540-017-0 | A"—R (1 2. 7X20. 5X135) 1
13 | 0501~540~018~0 | A"—A=w 7V (1 2—=Rc 1,/2) 1
14 | 0501-540-019-0 | x—A 7 H 7% (R1,/2) 1
15 | 0501-540~-021~0 | Ax—2 (12, 7X20. 5X550) 1
16 | 0501-541-200-1 | &ALV —FASSY 1
17 | V201-160-801-6 | = HZ ALK (P) M8X16 4
18 | V362-260~008-0 | = W H# Y IR YXFI h 1o M8 4
19 | 0501-542-200~0 | AA VT A NVH—~ASSY 1
20 | V211-360-801-6 | =W XA/ K (SP) M8X16 2
21 | 0501-540-022-0 | 77— (A A V) 1

-36 -




JWM1500 BESYELTLL GEITED
BAE- DN~ (FAEDT9FL/N—)

14319
RHES B8 E 5 B 4 W E5 1 %
1 ]0501-611-220~0 | 4 FZ T vFuy NCOMP 1
2 | 0501-611-011-0 | 1 R T vFuav Ruir 1
3 | 0501-611-012~0 | H xR (22X40X3. 2,/ A vF) 1
4 | V500-164-003-0 | YUK 4X30 1
5 | V201-261-002-5 | = HZBr M10X25 2
6 | V300-260-010-0 | 7 F M10 2
7 | V401-160-010-0 | S. W 10 2
8 | V411-260-010-0 | T WxHHR 10 4
9 | V760-150-000-0 | U A=7FL A—~M6F P=1. 0O 1
10 | 0501-611-240-0 | YA K7 F v FLs3— (L) COMP 1
11 | 2178-827-003-0 | ZU v (~nyw R 2
12 | V201-460~805-0 | =¥ ALk M8X50 9T 2
13 | V303-260-008-0 | = H &> ~ M8 4
14 | 8935-005~-054~0 | U #—2 ATSY 7 2
15 | 0501-611-250-0 | %A K7 FvF L/~ (R) COMP 1
16 | 0501-611-013-0 | 7% A ARk (M8 X4 7) 2
17 | 0671~130-013-0 | U v 7 HR— (M8 L) 2
18 | 0671-130-014-0 | Y > 7 R— (M8) 2
19 | 0501-611-014-0 | = &>V~ (( M8—1) 3+/=) 2
20 | V360-260-008-0 | HF R EFY A 1va M8 4
21 | 0501-640-230~0 | Vo BT T v F N/ "~COMP 1
22 | V210-360-601-6 | R b (SP) M6X16 2
23 | V305-260-008-0 | =&Y h 3i = MS 2

-37 -




JWM1500 BEISVELT 2o GEFTED)
B - D A—(TL—FL/3—)

14320
RER B & B F # in 4 R {5 i
1 ] 0501-612-200~0 | 7 L—F L X—COMP 1
2 | V210-360-601-6 | /L h (SP) M6X186 4
3 1111-410-013-0 | =F Y (FH—1 0) 1
4 10501-612-011-0 | TL—F v N 1
5 | 0342-623-012-0 | 7 ZFuY S L— kK 1
6 | 3911-340-012-0 | A XY 2 (HEO 7 5) 1
7 | V411-260-010-0 | S HFFHE 10 1
8 | V500-162-501-56 | P ¥ 2. 5X15 3
9 | 0601-612-012-0 | 7L —FHA Vg FT—Lhb 1
10 | V411-260-008-0 | I WXV % 8 2
11 | V303-260~-008-0 | =t H &+ Y~ M8 2
12 | 0501-640~250~0 | /~A 7 7 B 8~C OMP 1

-38 -




JWM1500 BEIVELTTow GEFTED
BAE- D/ A—(HSTL/ V=)

14321
RES M mE S oM A B %% i
1 ]0501-613-200-0 | L3~ (HST) ASSY 1
2 | 3768-311-010-0 | Y RuF AL hT— 1
3 | 1305-241-001-0 | A E INTF — L 1
4 | V201-260-802-6 | aFZH b M8X25 2
5 | V304-260-008-0 | = Z Y b 23 M8 4
6 | 0501-613-230-0 | HS T L 3—3F o COMP 1
7 | 0338-550-017-0 | Y XDU T+ = (15X17X20) 2
8 | 0383-623-014-1 | HS T 7 v (112) 1
9 | V411-260-012-0 | S HHEPFHx 12 1
10 | V401-160-012-0 | S. W 1 2 1
11 | V300-260-012-0 | 7Y F M1 2 1
12 | 0550-630-023-0 | HS T L— k 2
13 | 0551-623-033-0 | HS TV L—%5 (4= (CN386) 2
14 | 0550~630~-022-0 | HS T L 3— = 1
15 | V411-260-014-0 | S VW% 14 1
16 | V300-270-014-0 | =~ h M1 4 2
17 ] 0501-613-011-0 | HS T v F (116) 1
18 | 0671~130-013-0 | Y > 7R~ (M8 L) 1
19 | 0671-130-014-0 | Y > 7 R—L (M8) 1
20 | 3900-540-016-0 | = #F> k (L. M8) 1
21 | V303-260-008-0 | = H&F> ~ M8 1
22 | V360-260-008~0 | TNV F SV R 1¥a M8 2
23 | V201-460-803-5 | = W ZA/NLF M8X35 9T 2

-390 .




JWM1500 BESVELT L GEFTERD)
MR- HN— (I oSy F LI N—)

14322

REE| 8 A B W A W % 16
1 | 0601-614-200-0 | Yo a w75 v FLs5~COMP 1
2 | 3517-105-004-0 | L N—=XY 1
3 | V210-360-601-6 | R/ (SP) M6 X 16 4

- 40 -




JWM1500 BESvEL T2 GEITER)
BIE-h/ A= (ROYRILL /=)

10—
Iy
14323
RHER H A EF L B =
1 | 0501-615-200-0 | A v hA L/ A—=COMP 1
2 | V201-261-006-0 | = H AR/ M10X60 1
3 | 3768-361-029-0 | @—H4 X — F A YW R 1
4 | 0374-626-011-0 | TR (10X 34) 1
5 4210-320-203-0 | AT A LT vy (1X11X20) 2
6 | V303-260-010-0 | = H&ZF >V M10 2
7 | 2150-811-002-0 | ZU WS (FY—>) 1
8 | V201-260-803-5 | a WX Rh M8 X35 1
9 | V303-260~008-0 | 2/ X7 F M8 1
10 | 0501-615-011-0 | 77—/ (A ~b) 1
11 | V411-260-006-0 | S TP Hx 6 1
12 | 8935-009-013-0 | UA ¥ 7Y I A y~T—E 1
13 | 0501-616-011-0 | 7r—"7 N (Fg—7 /7 —) 1

- 41 -




JWM1500 BESYELT LU GETER
BAE- D= (V7Y I —L)

A3

14324

A&

A

i S - W <TI £

o
b=

=

0501-620-200~1

VT L— L COMP

V211-360-801-6

aZFERLR (SP) M8X 16

0501-620-210-1

YT b—hya COMP

V211-360-802-0

affZRA (SP) M8X20

0501-620-220-0

YyYT—buy (Ux) COMP

4301-210-002-0

BELARNL 66X 16 (arhy)

0501-620-230-0

VYo FL—hrs (R) COMP

DO Ll et [ DO = { DO ] st

4301-210-002-0

TLAARALEGX 16 (nshr)

0501-620-240-0

S Y L— KCOMP

0771-441-013-0

FFRaxY (M6 X1 4)

R
g B>~ KR R-C ERY IS RS ) JENY EE XY P

0501-620-250-0

YuHFL—F vy (VFF) COMP

ot
DO

4301-210-002-0

TLAARNVINBX16 (arh)

—
o

0501-620-011-0

FUA (300)

St | CAD | bk | OO | bt

-42.




JWM1500 BESVELT T GEFTE
BAE-D\— (DB H—F)

14325
RES M A EF I %L f %
1| 0501-625-200-2 | 71 h— KCOMP 1
2 | V211-361-002-5 | = W ZAR/AL M (SP) M10X25 6
3 | 0501-625-011-1 | 7 NS L—k 1
4 | V200~280-602-2 | A b M6 X 22 9
5 | 3914-550-017-0 | x"¥3 Yo7 (I a) 9
6 | 0772-810-016-0 | T LPFH xR (6) 18
7 | 0501-625-012-0 | AA v F AT — 1
8 | V210-160-601-2 | ALk (P) M6 X12 2
9 | V360-260-006-0 | VI ARV N 1= M6 2
10 | 0501-625-230~0 | =t h—5 7 4 COMP 1
11 | 0501-6256-013-0 | =22 h—F5 S P 1
12| V411-260~-010-0 | S KA R 10 2
13 | V500-162-501-5 | VU K'Y 2. 5X15 2
14 | V200-260-602-5 | KA F M6 X2 5 1
15 | V300~260-006-0 | =Y ~ M6 1
16 | 0501-625-240~0 | = hi—F H N~C OMP 1
17 | V210-360-601-2 | "L~ (SP) M6 X1 2 4
18 | 0501-625-016-0 | Ry P ARY 1
19 | 0501-435-200-0 | ' Fa 7 hUASSY 1
20 | 0501-435-210-0 | A h AF—COMP 1
21 | V210-160-802-5 | = Z A4 b (P) MS8SX25 1
22 | V411-260-008-0 | I HFVFHr 8 1
23 | 1122-725-012-0 | UF v b (M8) 1
24 | 1122-455-210-1 | A > AL v FASSY 1
25 | 1111-412-011-0 | S+ k (M86) 9

-43 -




JWM1500 BESVEY T (EITE)
BAE- NN\~ (FRDaxTvT)

¢ ¢8

—
N
[
208
g ¢
888
14
209
&

4
t 68
¢
g
¢88

g
8¢8

//;
&8¢

7
Y

Vs

— 6

14326
RIEE B AR B # & K R {3 1 =z
1 | 0501-630-011-1 | A5 v 7 L— h 1
2 | V210-360-601-6 | ALk (SP) M6X16 7
3 | 0501-630-220-0 | %1 Kh,N— (R) COMP 1
4 | 0501-630-013-0 | hU AL (355) 1
5 | 0501~630~014-0 | /X< F Y Fp o8 1
6 | 4175-102-003-0 | /7 ARAF (M6) 2
7 | 0501-630-200-0 | " 5 AT v S X—Z2COMP 1
8 | V211-361-002-0 | = H XA b (SP) M10X20 2
9 | 0501-630-210~1 | "¥g AF v FCOMP 1
10 | V201-461-003-5 | aHZHR/ s M10X35 9T 2
11 | V411-260-010-0 | S HHFVPH2x 10 4
12| V304-260-010-0 | =&Yk 232 M10 4

- 44 -




JWM1500 BESYEVY 7L GEFTED

BAE-FN— (D7D N—)

/f"
bz
14327
RUES| 38 0 & 5 I < ER i il
1 0501-651-200~-1 | 2— b7 COMP 1
2 | V211-360-802-0 | = HHEZARAL M (SP) M8X20 6
3 | 0501-640-220-1 | AA VT —F— B N—~COMP 1
4 | V210-360-601-6 | B/ M (SP) M6X16 4
5 | 0501-640-240-0 | A /L2 —FF I COMP 1

-45.




JWM1500 BESYELS 2y GEFTER)

BE-HIN— (T h—1)

14328

RHHES

o odn

Ea
3]

5}

4 W

B
b=

K

1

0501-640-200-1

TV A-COMP

0501-640-260~0

BRI T _A—CONP

0501-640-270-0

w77 %5~ COMP

0501-640-015-0

B2V A (760X45)

(0501-640-016-0

oI AL (364X282)

0501-640-017-0

Zo 2L (L)

0601-640-018-0

FUXIIA_(R)

3913-523-012-0

TAARNLEE6X12 (arhy)

WICOI=I{ ] U ]2

0382-610-012~1

HARIA (40)

DO OOt | it | e | oot | ot | ok | ot

ot
<

3911-563-002-0

ALY (05X10X475)

—

- 46 -




JWM1500 BEIVELT L (ETE)
- DN~ (LoD h\—2)

14329
AR s EF N S ) {5 i &
1 | 0501-640-011-0 | FU A (500) 1
2 | 0375-631-011-0 | /7RI (M8 X 20) 2
3 | 0501-640-014~1 | = v I — R34 1
4 | V210-160-802-5 | aaF #RL K (P) M8X25 2
5 | V362-260-008-0 | = T Z#YF RV SN 1w M8 2

-47 -




JWM1500 BESVELT I w GEITE)
BAE-J A= (DL LS A)

RER B & & & - - fE%k
1] 0501-660-200-1 | x"¥ 3 7 4 LKA COMP 1
2 | V211-360-802-0 | =¥ AN (SP) MS8X20 7
3 | 0501-660-220~1 | K5 T v FH—FCOMP 1
4 ] 0501-660-011-0 | Z A4 N AFA LT 1
5 | V411-260~010~0 | S A XVH % 10 2
6 | V704-140-010-0 | CHA AT (V7)) 10 2
7 | 8935-006-023-2 | @ —AXF¥—S P 2
8 | 0674-741-012-0 | F+v v/ (13X 25) 2

- 48 -




JWM1500 EESIE LY L (GEFTH)
RAE- T\~ (DA LAY F I 47)

’ 14331 ]

RHES

BB R

e o % B

{2

1

0501-665-200~1

TANBA Ny F U COMP

V201-461-003-0

afFEZRLE M1OX30 9T

V401-160-010-0

S. W 10

3768-361-029-0

B Xy — h AP R

V210-360-601-6

ALk (SP) M6X16

Do

0501-640-013-0

A T /XA Ty N

Ll RS S Mo Rl Rorh o

- 49 .




JWM1500 BEIFvEL T GETE)
BE- DN —(—])

14332
REES B8 B & B A W {E3 (i =z
1 | 0501-650-210-0 | > — k 1
2 | 0501-651-230-1 | 3~k L—/L 7 COMP 1
3 | V201-261-003-0 | = H AR F M10X30 2
4 | V411-260-010~-0 | SHFFHTX 10 4
5 | V304-260-010-0 | = H & FY b 2¥=2 MI1O 4
6 | 0501-651-240~0 | > — kL — (L) COMP 1
7 ] 0501-651-250-0 | 2~ kL~ (R) COMP 1
8 | V211-360-802-0 | 2 XA (SP) M8X20 4
9 | 0501-651-260-0 | >~ FATA KL A—=COMP 1
10 | 3659-203-005-0 | 77U (03X 17X74) 1
11 | V411-260-006-0 | S A HFWF % 6 2
12 | V500-162-001~56 | U K> 2X15 2
13 | 0670-870-014-0 | A5 4 Fuavy 7 SP 1
14 | 0670-870-420~2 | 1A Fo ¥ (16) COMP 1
15 | 07755100130 | FF A= xY (M8 X 1 4) 4

-~ 50 -




JWM1500 BEISVELT T (GEITE)
BAE- D N— (LR F—)

o—] -

14333

&S

i dh E

I D - T

=
s

0501-651-210-0

Y—=h7—Ah (L) COMP

0501-651-011-0

H5— (18X10, 2X45. 2)

0774-210-013-0

Jva (18X20X20) DU

0774-210-015-0

Tva (18X20X25) DU

3768-361-029-0

H—Z XY — FAFIx

V201-261-008-0

aBFAZRNLE M10X80

V362-260-010-0

AFEY IRy b 1 M10O

0501-651-220~1

- b= (R) COMP

WO~ DI CH b | QOIDI|

V201-261-007-0

aFERLE M10OX70

w51




14334

JWM1500 BHESIELT 0 GEFTED)

BAE-H I —(Lavh¥)

&
mm
¥ o
[
X
N 00
=
nEl o~
>
n|n
b
,znAkx
R 4%
SR
miR
N
A TIT
MEE
m@w.&
uE| & |3
Ksll
[l Bl
il
e
e
o=

-52.




JWM1500 BESET 2o GEFTER)

T4

- B4R

i

14335
RIER H S EF ;oW A W (B i
1| 3535-106-002-0 | N ¥ TP —7 % 2
2 | 0453-910-029-0 | b (A 7 FHhA) 1
3 | 0437-910-018-0 | XV A A Fre—2 (500) 1
4 ] 0501-910-022-0 | F~L (T o HRTY) 1
5 | 0501-910-013-0 | UL (Z 7~V 7) 1
6 | 0501-910-017-0 | T~Ub (AT R) 1
7 | 0453-910-021-0 | UL (A ki H) 1
8 | 0453-910-019-0 | 7~ (¥4 /Y Hh IF) 1
9 | 0501-910-015-0 | YL (= U HATF V) 1
10 | 0501-910-018-0 | T+l (F—RAA v F) 1
11 ] 0501-910-021-0 | 7L (FUTALFa7A) 1
12 | 0501-910-012-0 | 7-~Ub (Y wawyF vF) 1
13 | 04563-910~027-0 | T~ (Fow A/ MUEY) 1
14 | 0361-910-018-0 | 7P <v—7 1
15 | 0453-910~023-0 | T~V (A 2 /305 ) 1
16 | 0453-910-022-0 | T~ (¥ v/ =4 A) 1
17 | 0501-910-019-0 | T~ (V7 ary) 1
18 | 0329-910-032-0 | T~ (¥4 /T L—%F) 1
19 | 0453-910-024-0 | UL (A s S xrPdy) 1
20 | 0453-910-025-0 | I~V (A 2 /3 R7) 1
21 | 0453-916~011-0 | 5L (¥ /A v H) IV 1
22 1 0501-910-014-0 | YL (F a2 v) 1
23 | 0453-910-026-0 | TG (A 222 /1 /3—) 1
24 | 0501-910-016-0 | F~Ub (FrF T A V) 1
25 | 0453-910-028-0 | S~ (A s /34 ad) 1

- 53«




JWM1500 BEFESVEY 2Ly GEFTE)

%

S METAG

14335
RES S i i % B {E% 1k i
26 | 0439-910~025-0 | T~ (Fav A /DT Y) L 1
27 | 0312-910-018-0 | T2 o u i w2 1
28 | 3535-106~001-0 | Ny Y T rPr~v—u 2
29 | 0501-910-011-0 | F~UL (h#3%) 1
30 | 0329-910-033-0 | TN (A 2y S TT V) 1
31 | 0501-910-023-0 | T~ (V3w F 7 v1) 4
32 | 0631-920-022-0 | b (F = 7:2) 4
33 | 0501-916-011-0 | T~ (A 22 /) 73775 v F) 1

-54 .




JWM1500 BESVES 2w GEFTER)

R AT
14336
RAEE| B R’ oM 4 R %%
1 | 0771-960-013-0 | oYtz ay 1
2 0360-302-004~0 | NIV 72— AV Rk 1
3 | VI67-400-000~0 | Z'U A== A—M6 F 1

- 55 .




JWM1500 BEIVELT Y GEITE)
Y—ER

14337

A" - (B4R

AtES

1 s D 2

R

{E%

AT = (Bf45)

-56 -




=l
o]

5—120731C

s . 066-8555

TREER 066-8555

BEEERR 0084100

WILE®RT  080-2462

FRERERERR  086-1152

TEEEHEMR 0283172

& B %Er  983-0013

IVILE # BT 323-0158

B EEF  700-0973

KL MRER  484-089%4

ARAE P  861-8030

M E R 885-1202

T Wbk E#H 106 1% M2
TELO123-26-1123
FAXQ123-26-2412

T RWEE #1106 1 & M 2
TELO123-22-5131
FAXOT123-26-2035

REBEENME IOV 1I191FH44
TELO162-82-1932
FAXO162-82~16886

WILHE22 &1 TH12F M4
TELO1B5-37-3080
FAXO1B5-37-5187

TR EETIT 2 THL16 % 2
TELO1B3-72-2624
FAXO15B3-73-2540
EFRIESTHERITLRRE 110 12053
TELO198-46-1311
FAXC198-45-5999
BEHBRMETERER G179~
TELO22-388-8673
FAXO22-388-8735

Wi A B iR 251 2 -1
TELO285-49-1500
FAXO285-49-15680
MUEmRLHLR TP 704-103
TELOB6-243-1147
FAXO86-243-1269

BFMBR AT PERESBIES &1
TELO568-69-1200
FAXOB68-89-1210
REABRBEATREMILET1I639-1
TEL086-389-6650
FAXQS6-389-68710
HIGRA ST EBRTE®E1003-2

TELOSBB-53-2222
FAX0O986-63-2233

Y%. 24. 08. 45 ©



